Leelanau County Finance
Prosecuting Attorney - Department 250229

Contractual Services - 250229-801.000
Prosecuting Attorney's of Michigan - Technical Services
Ml State Police LEIN
West Law Online Legal Research
MGT of Americal - Title IVE Reimbursement Service

New Services - Karpel (Future Contractual Growth Rate @4~/Year)

Total

Includes Projections/Estimates -
For Discussion Purposes Only

2024
Proposed
Budget

1,796
500
13,568
3,000

18,864

Avoided
Costs

(750)

Projected
2027 +

1,046
tbd
tbd
tbd

10,550

tbd
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