Leelanau County Finance

Prosecuting Attorney - Department 250229

Includes Projections/Estimates -For Discussion Purposes Only

	2024		
	Proposed	Avoided	Projected
	Budget	Costs	2027 +
Contractual Services - 250229-801.000			
Prosecuting Attorney's of Michigan - Technical Services	1,796	(750)	1,046
MI State Police LEIN	500		tbd
West Law Online Legal Research	13,568		tbd
MGT of Americal - Title IVE Reimbursement Service	3,000		tbd
New Services - Karpel (Future Contractual Growth Rate @4~/Year)			10,550
Total	18,864	=	tbd